117000140403

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
opedar marrations to 1 mily officer.

Office Use Only



500301746635

07/26/17--01028--011 **30.00

17 JUL 26 PM 1: 27 OLVISION OF COM-GRAFIONS

FILED

O GRANNONS AUS 0 1 2017

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor							
	SEED SOLU	TIONS LEC					
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company					
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.					
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:					
	MARI	A ELENA SEMIDEY					
		Name of Person					
	MEDI						
	enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. see return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: MARIA ELENA SEMIDEY Name of Person MEDINA LEGAL SUPPORT Firm-Company 3105 NW 107th AVE SUITE 400 Address DORAL, FL. 33172 City/State and Zip Code V.MEDINAINVESTMENTS@GMAIL.COM E-mail address, to be used for future animal report notification; further information concerning this matter, please call: RIA ELENA SEMIDEY Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number						
	3105 NV	V 107th AVE SUITE 400					
	-	Address					
	Г	OORAL, FL. 33172					
		City/State and Zip Code					
		· · ·					
			(Hication)				
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ea	all:					
MARIA ELENA SEMII	DEY	. i					
Name o	of Person		ne Telephone Number				
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:						
□ \$25,00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (radditional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
	ING ADDRESS:	•	HER ADDRESS:				
Divisio	ration Section on of Corporations	Registration Sect Division of Corpo					
	ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Cliffon Building 2661 Executive C	'enter Circle				
		Tallahassee, Fl. 3					

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SEED SOLUTIONS LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Cor	npany as it now appears on our records.) ted Liability Company)	
(A Fiorida Lunia	ей глаонну сопранут	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compa	any were filed on <u>07/07/2017</u>	and assigned
Florida document number 1.17000146403		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited I	iability company here:	17 JUL.
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited L	iability Company," the designation "LLC" o	r the abbreviation@1L.\
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	2	
		<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
ATTAINING AUGIESS BIAT BI: A TOST OF TICE BOAY		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address		enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		· · ·
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	·····
	City , Flori	da Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Age	•	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered off company has been notified in writing of this change.	agree to act in this capacity. I furth lete performance of my duties, and as provided for in Chapter 605, F. fice address, I hereby confirm that	I am familiar with and S. Or, if this document is the limited liability
160	Changing Registered Agent, Signature of	New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Address **Title** Name | RAMOS, ANTONIO J AV BAEDEKEŘ NRO 10 MGR ACARIGUA, PÓ. 03303 □ Change **VENEZUELA** GUTIERREZ, ROSA E CALLE 2 CASAC2-31 PETIMOR. MGR CABUDARE, LA. 03023 **■** Remove VENEZUELA □ Change AV BAEDEKER NRO 10 MBR RAMOS, ANTONIO J [**≅** Add ACARIGUA, PD. 03303 □ Remove VENEZUELA ☐ Change CALLE 2 CASÁ C2-31 PETIMOR GUTIERREZ, ROSA E MBR **≅** Add CABUDARE, ÉA. 03023 ☐ Remove VENEZUELA ☐ Change QTA MONTALBAN COLINAS MGR GONZALEZ, MARISELA □ Add DE ARAURE, ARAURE PO **■** Remove VENEZUELA □ Change QTA MONTALBAN COLINAS MBR GONZALEZ, MARISELA **■** Add DE ARAURE, ARAURE PO ☐ Remove

VENEZUELA!

☐ Change

•	•					
						-
						-
						_
					ر مان المان الم	
						1
			1		sio L	
					of 26	· •
					9 1	ا و
						<u>-</u> ر
						~
			İ		olvision of Court Air 1945	- —
			<u> </u>			-
						_
						_
						_
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-
						_
			İ			
						-
						-
Effective date, if other than	n the date of filin	ıg:		(optio	nal)	
(If an effective date is listed, the dat Note: If the date inserted in the document's effective date on the record specifies a delay.	his block does not the Department of !	meet the applicab State's records. date, but not	le statutory filing r	equirements, this	date will not be lis	ted as the
) The 90th day after the	; record is illed.	•				
Dated		2017		- -,		
Dated			· /			
	`	_	₩			
	Signature of a	member or authori	zed representative of	a member		
	_	member or authori		a member		
	_		ONTENEGRO	a member		
	_	FERNANDO MO	ONTENEGRO	a member		

Filing Fee: \$25.00